
 

SDS Sr. Sec. 
Public School 

 

 

 

 

Transport Incharge 9813705484,7027601879 
School Reception: - 9671789200, The Vector Reception: 7419225703 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BUS ROUTE TIMING 
ROUTE - 11 CHITTAR SINGH 

8053179392 

KHERA JHANJHROLA 7:20 

BALAJI COLONY 7:50 

TVS 8:00 

 

ROUTE - 14 
YASHWANT 
9813981529 

Yakubpur 7:30 

Fatehpur 7:40 

Ismailpur (Bus Stand) 7:50 

MARUTI KUNJ 8:00 

AMAYA KUNJ 8:00 

 
ROUTE - 16 MAHIPAL 

9466817057 

DURGA COLONY 07:00 

SADHRANA 07:05 

SURYA PROPERTY 07:20 

PRAGYA YOGDHAM COLONY 07:25 

SULTANPUR VILLAGE 07:40 

SHIV COLONY 07:50 

ROUTE - 15 MUKESH 
8397899931 

SIWARI DHANI 07:00 

SIWARI 07:05 

JARAU SUNDERPUR 07:10 

MAJARI 07:20 

PALRI 07:25 

ALIMUDDINPUR 07:40 

MUSHEDPUR 07:50 

KHERA-KHURRUMPUR 08:10 

 

ROUTE - 12 RITESH 
8199827119 

JONIAWAS DHANI 7:20 

JONIAWAS VILLAGE 7:30 

DHANI (GADADA) 7:40 

KHAJUR COLONY 7:50 

 
ROUTE – 13 CHANDAN 

8398018860 

TIRPARI 7:10 

KHANDEWALA 7:20 

BASUNDA 7:30 

DABODHA 7:35 

RAMJI LAL KI DHANI 7:40 

JAI HIND KI DHANI 
(WATERSUPLY) 

7:50 

 



  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ROUTE - 17 SANJAY 
9953702875 

KHAWASPUR KI DHANI 7:10 

KHERA DHANI 7:20 

MUBARIKPUR 7:30 

NEW BYPASS 7:40 

GAUSHALA ROAD 7:50 

NIKHAR COLONY 7:55 

MADAN SIR HOME 8:00 

 

                        ROUTE - 21 JAIPAL  
                              9728177350 

BAWARA VILLAGE 06:40 

JUDOLA 06:45 

PATLI VILLAGE 06:50 

CHANDNAGAR 7:00 

GAS GODOWN 7:05 

SHAYAM COLONY 7:10 

BAHARALI BASTI 7:15 

 
ROUTE - 22 ANIL 

9812214915 

SEC – 92 7:10 

SAIDPUR VILLAGE 7:20 

MOHAMMADPUR 7:25 

MITRAU KI DHANI 7:35 

TEHSHIL COLONY 7:45 

KALA MAHADEV MANDIR 7:55 

 

ROUTE-18 RAKESH 
7027601879 

DALIP KI DHANI 7:00 

KRISHAN KI DHANI 7:05 

RAILWAY STATION 7:10 

ASHA KI DHANI 7:30 

 
ROUTE-18    JAIPAL 

9728177350 

JAI HIND KI DHANI 7:40 

 

                       ROUTE - 23 A AMARJEET 
                                 8059653585 

SHAIL FARM 07:00 

KHARKHARA KI DHANI 07:25 

 

ROUTE - 19 
A SATBIR (KK) 9812392507 

CHATTAR SINGH KI DHANI 7:20 

MARUTI COLONY 7:30 

 

ROUTE – 23-B AMARJEET 
8059653585 

SHAMSHAN GHAT COLONY 7:45 

MINI BYPASS 7:50 

GOVT. BOYS SCHOOL 7:55 

RAJIV CHOWK 8:00 

 

ROUTE - 19 B SATBIR (KK) 
9812392507 

VISHKARAMA COLONY 7:50 

JAAT COLONY 7:55 

SHERAWALI COLONY 8:00 

 
ROUTE – 20 SUBHASH (DABODHA) 

7840036039 

BHUTESHWAR MANDIR 7:00 

KADIPUR CHOWK 7:05 

SEC-99A 7:20 

SEC-102(DHANKOT CHOWK) 7:25 

DHANKOT NAHAR 7:28 

CHANDU 7:35 

BUDHERA VILLAGE 7:40 

KALIAWAS COLONY 7:50 
BITTU HOTEL (SULTANPUR) 7:52 

 

ROUTE - 24 SUBHASH 8130702600 
THE VECTOR ACADEMY 

KHERA JHANJHROLA 7:10 

SULTANPUR VILLAGE 7:20 

BALAJI COLONY 7:30 

NIDHI BOOK DEPO. 7:32 

WARD - 6, SHAMSHAN GHAT COLONY 7:35 

MINI BYPASS 7:35 

GOVT. BOYS SCHOOOL 7:40 

 



ROUTE -24 A SUBHASH 8130702600 
THE VECTOR ACADEMY 

RAJIV CHOWK 7:50 

JAAT COLONY 7:55 

VISHWAKARMA COLONY 8:00 

 
 

    ROUTE - 25 MANJEET 
            8307261724 

TAJNAGAR (CHADHAI) 7:20 

TAJNAGAR VATIKA 7:30 

TAJNAGAR (THALI COLONY) 7:35 

TAJNAGAR PANCHAYAT GHAR 7:40 

BHAGWANPUR KI DHANI 7:45 

FAZILPUR 7:50 

 
 

   ROUTE - 26 RAKESH (P) 
              9992424923 

MEHCHANA 6:55 

DUMMA 7:15 

GARHI NATHE KHAN 7:30 

 


